LUGAR

N

LUGAR

X0 JIO Ul WN -

O
O 0O O Ul W DN = O

XI CAMP. NAC. CARLOS LUIS GILBERT 2025
11 AL 14 DE MARZO 2025
PISCINA 50MTS. FEDEGUAYAS
GUAYAQUIL, ECUADOR

PUNTAJE EQUIPOS

ALTO RENDIMIENTO
EQUIPO

Club Diana Quintana Alto Rendimiento
Club Alto Rendimiento Jorge Delgado
Alto Rendimiento Hermanos Enderica

FORMATIVO
EQUIPO
Club Educoach Swim & More
Club Poseidoén

Club Nautico

Guayaquil Sporting Club
Escuela de Natacion de Pichincha
Portoviejo Swimming Team
Club Regatas

Delfines Swim Club

Quito Tenis y Golf Club
Titanes Swim Club

Club Nada+Fast

Club Coello

Club Bajafia

Club La Candelaria

Club César Jiménez Lascano
Club Hermanos Hoyos

Liga Deportiva Estudiantil
Club Fedeguayas

Club Tomebamba

PUNTOS

899
280
59

PUNTOS

559.5
497.5
319
247
216.5
179.5
164
123
123
92

72

65

44

31
23

21
13

9

2



