XI CAMP. NAC. CARLOS LUIS GILBERT 2025 11 AL 14 DE MARZO 2025 PISCINA 50MTS. FEDEGUAYAS GUAYAQUIL, ECUADOR

PUNTAJE EQUIPOS

ALTO RENDIMIENTO

LUGAR	EQUIPO	PUNTOS
1	Club Diana Quintana Alto Rendimiento	899
2	Club Alto Rendimiento Jorge Delgado	280
3	Alto Rendimiento Hermanos Enderica	59

FORMATIVO

LUGAR	EQUIPO	PUNTOS
1	Club Educoach Swim & More	559.5
2	Club Poseidón	497.5
3	Club Náutico	319
4	Guayaquil Sporting Club	247
5	Escuela de Natación de Pichincha	216.5
6	Portoviejo Swimming Team	179.5
7	Club Regatas	164
8	Delfines Swim Club	123
8	Quito Tenis y Golf Club	123
10	Titanes Swim Club	92
11	Club Nada+Fast	72
12	Club Coello	65
13	Club Bajaña	44
14	Club La Candelaria	31
15	Club César Jiménez Lascano	23
16	Club Hermanos Hoyos	21
17	Liga Deportiva Estudiantil	13
18	Club Fedeguayas	9
19	Club Tomebamba	2